
Last Name First Name Email Role Certification Status Certification Year
berndt andrea andrea.berndt@ectorcountyisd.org School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

Burns Marlane marlane.burns@ectorcountyisd.org School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

caballero virginia virginia.caballero@ectorcountyisd.org School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

chesser brandon brandon.chesser@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

Conner Constance constance.conner@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

Cotton Amye amye.cotton@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

dannheim paula paula.dannheim@ectorcountyisd.org School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

estrada ana ana.estrada@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

Garinger Keith keith.garinger@ectorcountyisd.org School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

gillian john john.gillian@ectorcountyisd.org Observer Certified 2017-2018

king marissa marissa.king@ectorcountyisd.org School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

miller jaime jaime.miller@ectorcountyisd.org District Administrator Certified 2017-2018

Modesto Cristabel cristabel.modesto@ectorcountyisd.org Observer Certified 2017-2018

Moersch Brian brian.moersch@ectorcountyisd.org District Administrator Certified 2017-2018

Molyneaux Stacey stacey.molyneaux@ectorcountyisd.org School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

Phillips Rebecca rebecca.phillips@ectorcountyisd.org School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

press alicia alicia.press@ectorcountyisd.org School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

press tyler tyler.press@ectorcountyisd.org Observer Certified 2017-2018

Reddell Erin erin.reddell@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

rickman jessica jessica.rickman@ectorcountyisd.org School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

Rivera Valerie valerie.rivera@ectorcountyisd.org School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

sloan autumn autumn.sloan@ectorcountyisd.org School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

smith donna donna.smith2@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

specter tristan tristan.specter@ectorcountyisd.org School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

squiers wayne wayne.squiers@ectorcountyisd.org School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

Taylor Tracy tracy.taylor@ectorcountyisd.org District Administrator Certified 2017-2018

Certification Status Export (2017-2018)

mailto:andrea.berndt@ectorcountyisd.org
mailto:marlane.burns@ectorcountyisd.org
mailto:virginia.caballero@ectorcountyisd.org
mailto:brandon.chesser@ectorcountyisd.org
mailto:constance.conner@ectorcountyisd.org
mailto:amye.cotton@ectorcountyisd.org
mailto:paula.dannheim@ectorcountyisd.org
mailto:ana.estrada@ectorcountyisd.org
mailto:keith.garinger@ectorcountyisd.org
mailto:john.gillian@ectorcountyisd.org
mailto:marissa.king@ectorcountyisd.org
mailto:jaime.miller@ectorcountyisd.org
mailto:cristabel.modesto@ectorcountyisd.org
mailto:brian.moersch@ectorcountyisd.org
mailto:stacey.molyneaux@ectorcountyisd.org
mailto:rebecca.phillips@ectorcountyisd.org
mailto:alicia.press@ectorcountyisd.org
mailto:tyler.press@ectorcountyisd.org
mailto:erin.reddell@ectorcountyisd.org
mailto:jessica.rickman@ectorcountyisd.org
mailto:valerie.rivera@ectorcountyisd.org
mailto:autumn.sloan@ectorcountyisd.org
mailto:donna.smith2@ectorcountyisd.org
mailto:tristan.specter@ectorcountyisd.org
mailto:wayne.squiers@ectorcountyisd.org
mailto:tracy.taylor@ectorcountyisd.org

